
人 員 人員割合 累 計 累計割合 人 員 人員割合 累 計 累計割合 人 員 人員割合 累 計 累計割合
1240 1 0.07% 1 0.07% 1 0.05% 1 0.05%
1230 0.00% 1 0.07% 1 0.16% 1 0.16% 1 0.05% 2 0.10%
1220 1 0.07% 2 0.14% 0.00% 1 0.16% 1 0.05% 3 0.15%
1210 0.00% 2 0.14% 0.00% 1 0.16% 0.00% 3 0.15%
1200 0.00% 2 0.14% 0.00% 1 0.16% 0.00% 3 0.15%
1190 0.00% 2 0.14% 0.00% 1 0.16% 0.00% 3 0.15%
1180 1 0.07% 3 0.21% 0.00% 1 0.16% 1 0.05% 4 0.20%
1170 0.00% 3 0.21% 0.00% 1 0.16% 0.00% 4 0.20%
1160 0.00% 3 0.21% 0.00% 1 0.16% 0.00% 4 0.20%
1150 1 0.07% 4 0.28% 0.00% 1 0.16% 1 0.05% 5 0.24%
1140 0.00% 4 0.28% 0.00% 1 0.16% 0.00% 5 0.24%
1130 0.00% 4 0.28% 0.00% 1 0.16% 0.00% 5 0.24%
1120 5 0.35% 9 0.64% 0.00% 1 0.16% 5 0.24% 10 0.49%
1110 2 0.14% 11 0.78% 0.00% 1 0.16% 2 0.10% 12 0.59%
1100 4 0.28% 15 1.06% 0.00% 1 0.16% 4 0.20% 16 0.78%
1090 4 0.28% 19 1.34% 0.00% 1 0.16% 4 0.20% 20 0.98%
1080 3 0.21% 22 1.56% 0.00% 1 0.16% 3 0.15% 23 1.12%
1070 2 0.14% 24 1.70% 1 0.16% 2 0.32% 3 0.15% 26 1.27%
1060 7 0.50% 31 2.19% 0.00% 2 0.32% 7 0.34% 33 1.61%
1050 4 0.28% 35 2.48% 0.00% 2 0.32% 4 0.20% 37 1.81%
1040 8 0.57% 43 3.04% 2 0.32% 4 0.63% 10 0.49% 47 2.30%
1030 4 0.28% 47 3.32% 0.00% 4 0.63% 4 0.20% 51 2.49%
1020 5 0.35% 52 3.68% 0.00% 4 0.63% 5 0.24% 56 2.74%
1010 9 0.64% 61 4.31% 0.00% 4 0.63% 9 0.44% 65 3.18%
1000 9 0.64% 70 4.95% 0.00% 4 0.63% 9 0.44% 74 3.62%
990 9 0.64% 79 5.59% 0.00% 4 0.63% 9 0.44% 83 4.06%
980 16 1.13% 95 6.72% 2 0.32% 6 0.95% 18 0.88% 101 4.94%
970 19 1.34% 114 8.06% 2 0.32% 8 1.27% 21 1.03% 122 5.97%
960 23 1.63% 137 9.69% 0.00% 8 1.27% 23 1.12% 145 7.09%
950 21 1.49% 158 11.17% 1 0.16% 9 1.43% 22 1.08% 167 8.17%
940 15 1.06% 173 12.23% 1 0.16% 10 1.58% 16 0.78% 183 8.95%
930 23 1.63% 196 13.86% 6 0.95% 16 2.54% 29 1.42% 212 10.37%
920 22 1.56% 218 15.42% 3 0.48% 19 3.01% 25 1.22% 237 11.59%
910 24 1.70% 242 17.11% 6 0.95% 25 3.96% 30 1.47% 267 13.06%
900 31 2.19% 273 19.31% 5 0.79% 30 4.75% 36 1.76% 303 14.82%
890 24 1.70% 297 21.00% 3 0.48% 33 5.23% 27 1.32% 330 16.14%
880 33 2.33% 330 23.34% 6 0.95% 39 6.18% 39 1.91% 369 18.04%
870 34 2.40% 364 25.74% 6 0.95% 45 7.13% 40 1.96% 409 20.00%
860 37 2.62% 401 28.36% 4 0.63% 49 7.77% 41 2.00% 450 22.00%
850 25 1.77% 426 30.13% 14 2.22% 63 9.98% 39 1.91% 489 23.91%
840 39 2.76% 465 32.89% 10 1.58% 73 11.57% 49 2.40% 538 26.31%
830 37 2.62% 502 35.50% 17 2.69% 90 14.26% 54 2.64% 592 28.95%
820 48 3.39% 550 38.90% 14 2.22% 104 16.48% 62 3.03% 654 31.98%
810 43 3.04% 593 41.94% 11 1.74% 115 18.23% 54 2.64% 708 34.62%
800 38 2.69% 631 44.63% 19 3.01% 134 21.24% 57 2.79% 765 37.41%
790 41 2.90% 672 47.52% 15 2.38% 149 23.61% 56 2.74% 821 40.15%
780 49 3.47% 721 50.99% 22 3.49% 171 27.10% 71 3.47% 892 43.62%
770 38 2.69% 759 53.68% 15 2.38% 186 29.48% 53 2.59% 945 46.21%
760 48 3.39% 807 57.07% 21 3.33% 207 32.81% 69 3.37% 1,014 49.58%
750 46 3.25% 853 60.33% 24 3.80% 231 36.61% 70 3.42% 1,084 53.01%
740 57 4.03% 910 64.36% 25 3.96% 256 40.57% 82 4.01% 1,166 57.02%
730 53 3.75% 963 68.10% 19 3.01% 275 43.58% 72 3.52% 1,238 60.54%
720 50 3.54% 1,013 71.64% 25 3.96% 300 47.54% 75 3.67% 1,313 64.21%
710 39 2.76% 1,052 74.40% 25 3.96% 325 51.51% 64 3.13% 1,377 67.33%
700 37 2.62% 1,089 77.02% 23 3.65% 348 55.15% 60 2.93% 1,437 70.27%
690 36 2.55% 1,125 79.56% 26 4.12% 374 59.27% 62 3.03% 1,499 73.30%
680 22 1.56% 1,147 81.12% 22 3.49% 396 62.76% 44 2.15% 1,543 75.45%
670 36 2.55% 1,183 83.66% 22 3.49% 418 66.24% 58 2.84% 1,601 78.29%
660 30 2.12% 1,213 85.79% 27 4.28% 445 70.52% 57 2.79% 1,658 81.08%
650 22 1.56% 1,235 87.34% 23 3.65% 468 74.17% 45 2.20% 1,703 83.28%
640 25 1.77% 1,260 89.11% 17 2.69% 485 76.86% 42 2.05% 1,745 85.33%
630 10 0.71% 1,270 89.82% 15 2.38% 500 79.24% 25 1.22% 1,770 86.55%
620 23 1.63% 1,293 91.44% 15 2.38% 515 81.62% 38 1.86% 1,808 88.41%
610 23 1.63% 1,316 93.07% 17 2.69% 532 84.31% 40 1.96% 1,848 90.37%
600 16 1.13% 1,332 94.20% 16 2.54% 548 86.85% 32 1.56% 1,880 91.93%
590 13 0.92% 1,345 95.12% 8 1.27% 556 88.11% 21 1.03% 1,901 92.96%
580 9 0.64% 1,354 95.76% 8 1.27% 564 89.38% 17 0.83% 1,918 93.79%
570 10 0.71% 1,364 96.46% 14 2.22% 578 91.60% 24 1.17% 1,942 94.96%
560 13 0.92% 1,377 97.38% 8 1.27% 586 92.87% 21 1.03% 1,963 95.99%
550 9 0.64% 1,386 98.02% 14 2.22% 600 95.09% 23 1.12% 1,986 97.11%
540 5 0.35% 1,391 98.37% 5 0.79% 605 95.88% 10 0.49% 1,996 97.60%
530 2 0.14% 1,393 98.51% 6 0.95% 611 96.83% 8 0.39% 2,004 98.00%
520 3 0.21% 1,396 98.73% 5 0.79% 616 97.62% 8 0.39% 2,012 98.39%
510 7 0.50% 1,403 99.22% 5 0.79% 621 98.42% 12 0.59% 2,024 98.97%
500 3 0.21% 1,406 99.43% 1 0.16% 622 98.57% 4 0.20% 2,028 99.17%
490 3 0.21% 1,409 99.65% 2 0.32% 624 98.89% 5 0.24% 2,033 99.41%
480 1 0.07% 1,410 99.72% 4 0.63% 628 99.52% 5 0.24% 2,038 99.66%
470 1 0.07% 1,411 99.79% 0.00% 628 99.52% 1 0.05% 2,039 99.71%
460 1 0.07% 1,412 99.86% 1 0.16% 629 99.68% 2 0.10% 2,041 99.80%
450 1 0.07% 1,413 99.93% 1 0.16% 630 99.84% 2 0.10% 2,043 99.90%
440 0.00% 1,413 99.93% 1 0.16% 631 100.00% 1 0.05% 2,044 99.95%
430 0.00% 1,413 99.93% 0.00% 2,044 99.95%
420 0.00% 1,413 99.93% 0.00% 2,044 99.95%
410 1 0.07% 1,414 100.00% 1 0.05% 2,045 100.00%
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